O
@ Manicure

First we soak your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles then

cut buff shape your nails and finish with polish of your choice.
Full Manicure

First, we soak your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles then

cut buff shape your nails and massage your hands then finish with polish

of your choice.
Spa Fedicure

First, we soak your feet in a whirlpool spa pedicure massage chair
while your entire body relaxation. We cut buff shape your toenails and
remove your dead cuticles and dead skin around your feet and give a
full legs and feet massage, then finish with polish of your choice.

SNS Dipping System

SNS can apply on your own nails length or on tip extension the SNS
Dipping Powder will give your nails the beautiful you want & healthier for
your nails.

- Last 14+ days P

- Remains odor free (‘

- Maintains healthy, strong nails

- No UV light

- Word's Healthiest Brand
- Contains Vitamin E & Calcium

Note: Re-fills over the prescibed maximum 2-3 weeks period will be
charged an extra fee.
Extra long length nails will be charged an extra fee

We are not responsible for the following:
* Breaking, cracking, lifting or infected nails

* Damage to original design (charges apply for rectification)
* No refund for all services.

ja Nails

ACRYLIC TIPS - DIPPING POWDER
SNS - SHELLAC/GEL
MANICURES - PEDICURES

06 348 9195 / Walk-in Welcome
61A VICTORIA AVE, WHANGANUI
victorianails.nz@gmail.com
www.victorianails.co.nz
OPEN 9am - 6pm MONDAY - SATURDAY
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Manicune| Polioh

Manicure with colour polish
Cut, buff & shape with polish
Cut, buff & shape no colour

Fedicure| Polish
Pedicure spa with polish
Cut & shape with polish

Cut & shape no colour
Combo deal - Pedicure spa & manicure with polish

Manicure with Gel[Shellac
Express gell/shellac
Take off redone gel/shellac

Take off redone gel/shellac with hardenner coat
Full manicure with gel/shellac

Pedicure with Gel|Shellac
Cut & shape with gel/shellac

Full spa pedicure with gel/shellac
Spa pedicure & manicure with gel/shellac

SNS an Natural Nails Length

SNS on natural nails

SNS remove & redo

SNS with French style f
SNS redo long length \V
Manicure service extra

Extra long length

Nail Extension|Uenylic|SNS
Full set with polish
Full set with gel/shellac
Full set with SNS Colour

Full set with SNS French
Full set Acrylic white tip SNS

Infills | Back Fill

“‘0 !‘

Infills with polish
Infills with gel/shellac
Infills with SNS

Extra long length

$35.00
$25.00
$15.00

$45.00
$30.00
$20.00
$70.00

$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$60.00

$45.00
$60.00
$100.00

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$65.00
$10.00
$10.00

$68.00
$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$75.00

$60.00
$65.00
$65.00
$10.00

Addd en Senvices

Classic French

Colour French

Ombre design

Glitter on top

From 5 different colours
Extra long length

Extra coat

Nail art full set
Acrylic/SNS tip remove
SNS/Gel remove

Nail repair on natural nails
Nail repair on tip extension

Waxing | Tinting
Eyebrow tint
Eyebrow wax
Eyebrow wax and tint
Upper lip or chin upper lip
Henna brow wax & tint
Eyelash lift
Under Arm

Eyelash Eatensions

Classic

Mix classic & volume
Volume

Mega volume

Infill classics

Infill volume

Remove

Remove makeup & redo

Foot massage with foot spa & back massage chair
Feunanent Makeup
Ombre power brows (2 Appointments)

Microblading (2 Appointments)
Touch ups from

,
atlls S

ease call or Text for bookings

$10.00
$25.00 /$30.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$30.00 / $5.00 ea
$30.00

$20.00

$8.00

$10.00

$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$10.00
$65.00
$70.00
$35.00

$85.00
$90.00
$99.00
$115.00
$75.00
$85.00
$25.00
$10.00

$35.00

$550.00

$550.00
$200.00

Wt Sevices,

PH 96 348 9195 or Text 021 084 24610



