

Manicure

First we soak your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles then cut buff shape your nails and finish with polish of your choice.

Full Manicure

First, we soak your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles then cut buff shape your nails and massage your hands then finish with polish of your choice.

Spa Pedicure

First, we soak your feet in a whirlpool spa pedicure massage chair while your entire body relaxation. We cut buff shape your toenails and remove your dead cuticles and dead skin around your feet and give a full legs and feet massage, then finish with polish of your choice.

SNS Dipping System

SNS can apply on your own nails length or on tip extension the SNS Dipping Powder will give your nails the beautiful you want & healthier for your nails.

- Last 14+ days
- Remains odor free
- Maintains healthy, strong nails
- No UV light
- Word's Healthiest Brand
- Contains Vitamin E & Calcium

Note: Re-fills over the prescibed maximum 2-3 weeks period will be charged an extra fee.

Extra long length nails will be charged an extra fee

We are not responsible for the following:

- * Breaking, cracking, lifting or infected nails
- * Damage to original design (charges apply for rectification)
- * No refund for all services.





ACRYLIC TIPS - DIPPING POWDER

SNS - SHELLAC/GEL

MANICURES - PEDICURES

06 348 9195 / Walk-in Welcome 61A VICTORIA AVE, WHANGANUI victorianails.nz@gmail.com www.victorianails.co.nz OPEN 9am - 6pm MONDAY - SATURDAY

Pricelist	

Manicure Polish				
	Manicure with colour polish	\$35.00		
	Cut, buff & shape with polish	\$25.00		
	Cut, buff & shape no colour	\$15.00		
Pedicure/Polish				
	Pedicure spa with polish	\$45.00		
	Cut & shape with polish	\$30.00		
	Cut & shape no colour	\$20.00		
	Combo deal - Pedicure spa & manicure with polish	\$70.00		
Manicure with Gel Shellac				
	Express gell/shellac	\$40.00		
	Take off redone gel/shellac	\$45.00		
	Take off redone gel/shellac with hardenner coat	\$50.00		
	Full manicure with gel/shellac	\$60.00		
Pedicure with Gel/Shellac				
	Cut & shape with gel/shellac	\$45.00		
Full spa pedicure with gel/shellac		\$60.00		
	Spa pedicure & manicure with gel/shellac	\$100.00		
SNS on Natural Nails Length				
	SNS on natural nails	\$55.00		
	SNS remove & redo	\$60.00		
	SNS with French style	\$65.00		
	SNS redo long length	\$65.00		
	Manicure service extra	\$10.00		
	Extra long length	\$10.00		
Nail Extension Acrylic SNS				
	Full set with polish	\$68.00		
	Full set with gel/shellac	\$75.00		
	Full set with SNS Colour	\$75.00		
	Full set with SNS French	\$80.00		
	Full set Acrylic white tip SNS	\$75.00		
Infills Back Fill				
	Infills with polish	\$60.00		
	Infills with gel/shellac	\$65.00		
	Infills with SNS	\$65.00		

\$10.00

Extra long length

Add on Services

Classic French	\$10.00			
Colour French	\$25.00 / \$30.00			
Ombre design	\$15.00			
Glitter on top	\$10.00			
From 5 different colours	\$10.00			
Extra long length	\$10.00			
Extra coat	\$10.00			
Nail art full set	\$30.00 / \$5.00 ea			
Acrylic/SNS tip remove	\$30.00			
SNS/Gel remove	\$20.00			
Nail repair on natural nails	\$8.00			
Nail repair on tip extension	\$10.00			
Waxing Tinting				
Eyebrow tint	\$20.00			
Eyebrow wax	\$20.00			
Eyebrow wax and tint	\$35.00			
Upper lip or chin upper lip	\$10.00			
Henna brow wax & tint	\$65.00			
Eyelash lift	\$70.00			
Under Arm	\$35.00			
Eyelash Extensions				
Classic	\$85.00			
Mix classic & volume	\$90.00			
Volume	\$99.00			
Mega volume	\$115.00			
Infill classics	\$75.00			
Infill volume	\$85.00			
Remove	\$25.00			
Remove makeup & redo	\$10.00			
Foot massage with foot spa & back massage chair	\$35.00			
Termanent Makeup				
Ombre power brows (2 Appointments)	\$550.00			
Microblading (2 Appointments)	\$550.00			
Touch ups from	\$200.00			
.538				

Touch ups from

Gift Voucher Available For All Sevices

Please call or Text for bookings

PH 06 348 9195 or Text 021 084 24610